/S

90.

Ny 4

From the Station Manager’s Desk!

q_FM Cuetone

A MONTHLY NEWSLETTER FOR

FRIENDS OF WDCB

Office: (630) 942-4200 | Studio: (630) 942-4300 | www.WDCB.org

There nothing better than Summer in Chicago! The
opportunity to see and hear lots of music outdoors is one of
our favorite aspects of the season.

We're particularly excited about the finale of WDCB'’s
Summer Concert Series at The MAC's Lakeside Pavilion, on
Thursday August 8th. We’re bringing jazz organ master Joey
DeFrancesco’s Trio together with a special guest, Chicago
guitar great Bobby Broom. It’ll be the first time these two
exceptional jazz musicians have performed together, and we

expect musical sparks will fly!

At the end of the month, WDCB will bring the excitement of

the annual Chicago Jazz Festival to your ears. We again have a

full slate of jazz fest week broadcasts, beginning with three
live concerts from the PianoForte Studios in Chicago — kicking
off with the Judy Roberts & Greg Fishman on August 26th at
6pm. For the third straight year, we’re bringing you three
major jazz fest headline performances, live and direct from
the Jay Pritzker Pavilion in Millennium Park. And on Sunday,
we’ll bring you a set live from the Delmark Studios. Listen to

WDCB for all of the details!

Happy listening!

WDCB Sponsored Events

Rhythm City Casino Resort
Davenport, IA
8/1-3: Bix Beiderbecke Jazz Fest

Studio5
8/2: Richard Johnson Quartet

Cantigny Park

8/3: West Suburban Symphony
8/10: Chgo Sinfonietta Ensemble
8/11: U.S. Coast Guard Band
8/17: MYAC Symphony

Deer Park Jazz & Wine Festival
8/3: Dan Ferris, Francesca Castro,
George Fludas, Frank Russell

MCA's Tuesdays on the Terrace
Museum of Contemporary Art
8/6: Victor Garcia Organ Quintet
8/13: Carolyn Fitzhugh Quartet
8/20: Ben LaMar Gay

8/27: Isaiah Collier & Chosen Few

Huntington Bank Pavilion
8/10: Herbie Hancock with Kamasi
Washington

Dan Bindert — WDCB Station Manager

Folk Festival Radio Show
8/13: Karyn Oliver and Joe Jencks

HarborPark
Kenosha, WI
8/17: Harbor Park Jazz, R&B Festl

llliana Jazz Club's Monthly Concert
Glendora House Ballroom
8/18: Skillman's Gang

Jazz in the Park
Lake Ellyn Park/Boathouse
8/21: Glen Ellyn Jazz Ensemble

Woodstock Jazz Festival
8/23-24: Tito Carillo, Nia Quintet,
John Wojciechowski, Paul Abella Trio

Summer Jazz at the Harris
Harris Theater
8/28: Lakecia Benjamin+SoulSquad

Ravinia

8/29: Michael Feinstein and
Christine Ebersole

8/31: Miguel Zenon / Dan Tepfer

AUGUST 2019

WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB NIGHT AT THE JAZZ SHOWCASE

Sponsored by: Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums

FREE, with one-drink minimum! sets at 8 p.m. & 10 p.m.
8/20: Mike Allemana & The Regulators

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker
Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8 p.m. — $10 cover

8/6: Lurrie Bell

WDCB JAZZ - JAMMIN’ IN THE STACKS — FREE!
8/21: William Kurk Trio
(Vernon Area Public Library)

WDCB SUMMER CONCERT SERIES AT MAC - FREE!
MAC at College of DuPage - Lakeside Pavilion 7:30 p.m.
8/1: Chicago Plays the Stones
featuring Ronnie Baker Brooks, Billy Branch
8/8: Joey DeFrancesco Trio plus Bobby Broom

WDCB’s WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8to 11 p.m.—S$10 cover
8/7: Event Horizon
8/14: Chicago Latin Jazz Collective
8/21: Jarod Bufe Quartet
8/28: Sam Robinson Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT — FREE!
Parkers’, Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.
8/7: Elaine Dame Duo
8/14: Juli Wood Duo
8/21: Petra van Nuis Duo
8/28: Wayne Messmer Duo

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS — FREE!
Adelle’s, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.
8/1: John Avila Duo
8/8: Terry Bartolotta & Luke Malewicz
8/15: Barry Winograd & Jim Ryan
8/22: Steve Ramsdell Duo
8/29: Marcus Jefferson & Aaron Prybski

WDCB JAZZ FEST WEEK LIVE BROADCASTS
PianoForte Studios — all sets 6 to 7pm

8/26: Judy Roberts & Greg Fishman
8/27: Margaret Murphy-Webb
8/28: Miguel de la Cerna & Marlene Rosenberg

Chicago Jazz Festival’s Pritzker Pavilion
3 dates & times TBA
Live from Delmark Studios 10 to 11am
9/1: Delmark All-Stars (not open to public)



WDCB PROGRAM LISTINGS

Folk Festival
Tuesday, 8 p.m.

Aug 06: The eclectic mix will include songs performed at Woodstock,

in celebration of its 50th Anniversary

Aug 13: Karyn Oliver and Joe Jencks perform a pre-radio show
concert at WDCB that a limited audience can attend 7-8 p.m., and
will be live in studio 8:30-9 p.m. Advance seating reservations are
required, via email to host at LKupbeat@aol.com.

Aug 20: Hix Brothers Ukulele Band live in studio, preview of Aurora's
City of Lights Ukulele Festival on August 25

Aug 27: Festival Mixer Edition, including a preview of the Fox Valley
Folk Festival Sept. 1-2

Afterglow
Wednesday, 7 p.m.

Aug 07: For The Birds

Aug 14: George Shearing and the Singers (centennial August 13)
Aug 21: | Hear Music: Songs About Songwriting

Aug 28: Joao Gilberto: A Memorial

Night Lights

Wednesday, 8 p.m.

Aug 07: Claude Thornhill: The Godfather Of Cool
Aug 14: Very Early: Bill Evans, 1956-1958

Aug 21: Jazz Side Story: Leonard Bernstein

Aug 28: Postwar Prez: Lester Young 1945-1950

American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

Aug 01: Eric Church, Mississippi Heat, Michael McDermott, and
Brandy Clark

Aug 08: Paul Simon, Wilco, Allen Toussaint and the Jayhawks

Aug 15: Corey Dennison, Dave Specter with Jimmy Johnson, Joanna
Connor

Aug 22: The Bodeans, Sugar Blue, Ray Lamontagne

Aug 29: John Prine, Buddy Guy, Peter Frampton and Mark Knopfler

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

Aug 03: Agnes Moorhead, First Lady of Radio

Aug 10: Your All-Time Hit Parade, Speaking of Radio, Hall of Fantasy,
Speaking of Radio, Stan Freeberg Show, Tales of the Texas Rangers
Aug 17: Boston Blackie, Kay Kyser's Kollege of Musical Knowledge,
Between You and Jane Cowl, Chase and Sanborn, Liberation of Paris
Aug 24: Humor Begins at Home

Aug 31: Glenn Miller on the Air

Midwest Ballroom

Saturday, 5 p.m.

Aug 03: New Releases

Aug 10: Easy Listening Favorites
Aug 17: Big Band Dance Party
Aug 24: Just Nice Music

Aug 31: Great Oldies

The Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

Aug 04: The Spirit of Jobim

Aug 11: Pianist Marcos Ariel

Aug 18: Vocalist Emilio Santiago

Aug 25: Guitarist Oscar Castro-Neves

WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase

Tue, Aug 20 at 8pm & 10pm - FREE!
Mike Allemana & The Regulators
Jazz Showcase — Chicago

WDCB PRESENTS

BLUESDAY TUESDAY

HOST & DJ TOM MARKER -
NEW BAND EACH MONTH!

. %5 REVOLUTION PINTS!

SPONSORED

g FITZGERALD'S
A

6615 W. ROOSEVELT, BERWYN
& FITZGERALDSNIGHTCLUB.COM

Tue, Aug 6: Lurrie Bell
1st set broadcast LIVE on WDCB!
FitzGerald’s in Berwyn

CHICALGE
FESTNAL

Chicago Jazz Festival
Aug 29 through Sep 1
Millennium Park




WDCB’s Program Schedule

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight

‘ Sunday

Blues Before
Sunrise

Sounds
Ethereal

Music from the
Hearts of Space

First Light

The Arts
Section
‘DCB Jazz

Legends of Jazz
with Ramsey
Lewis

Sounds of Brazil
w/ Scott Adams

Mambo Clasico
con El Caobo

New Vintage

Wayne Messmer

Monday ‘ Tuesday ‘Wednesday Thursday

‘DCB Jazz

Midnight to 7 p.m.
Monday to Friday

WDCB Jazz Calendar
Weekdays:

Friday

12:20a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25a.m., 11:10 a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m.

Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.
Sundays: 9:40 a.m., 11:40 a.m. & 12:50 p.m.

‘ Saturday

Infinite Groove

Saturday
Sunrise Set

‘DCB Jazz

When Jazz
Was King

Swing Shift

Those Were
the Days

Midwest
Ballroom

Radio Show

Sunday Jazz
w/ Dee
Alexander

Jazz Tropicale

Jazz Night Chicago Jazz Afterglow American
in America Live Routes
Ireland Tonight Folk Festival Night Lights
Chicago Jazz American
Spotlight Backroads
House Party Jazz Organic Hambone’s
Blues Party
The Grateful How the West Notes from
Dead Hour Was Strung the Jazz
Underground

The Real Deal
w/ Orbert Davis

Jammin’ Jazz:
Jazz for the
New
Generation

Blues Time
w/ Tom Marker

Blues from Red
Rooster Lounge

Blacks & Blues

Night Train

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight




College of DuPage First-Class Mail

] - Presorted
WDCB Public Radio U.S. Postage Paid

425 Fawell Blvd Permit No. 174
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599 Glen Ellyn, IL

Address Service Requested
Time Sensitive Material

INSIDE YOUR AUGUST 2019 CUETONE

e Join WDCB and The MAC for two FREE concerts at the Lakeside
Pavilion on Thursdays: August 1, and August 8!

e \WDCB’s Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by
Revolution Brewing, welcomes Lurrie Bell at FitzGerald’s in Berwyn
on Tue, Aug 6!

e For our FREE WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase we present the Mike
www.WDCB.orc Allemana & The Regulators on Tue, Aug 20, starting at 8pm -
sponsored by Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums!

CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB
WDCB’s monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact, WDCB has many support programs in addition to your
when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly annual contribution:

communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than e Employer Matching Gifts

the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion e “Legacy” Giving

publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And
don’t forget: Because we’re sending by email, WDCB saves
money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If
you think you’ll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands, Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of
the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

Vehicle Donations
e  Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org



