

Cuetone FRIENDS OF WDCB

Office: (630) 942-4200 | Studio: (630) 942-4300 | www.WDCB.org

From the Station Manager's Desk!

There nothing better than Summer in Chicago! The opportunity to see and hear lots of music outdoors is one of our favorite aspects of the season.

We're particularly excited about the finale of WDCB's Summer Concert Series at The MAC's Lakeside Pavilion, on Thursday August 8th. We're bringing jazz organ master Joey DeFrancesco's Trio together with a special guest, Chicago guitar great Bobby Broom. It'll be the first time these two exceptional jazz musicians have performed together, and we expect musical sparks will fly!

At the end of the month, WDCB will bring the excitement of the annual Chicago Jazz Festival to your ears. We again have a full slate of jazz fest week broadcasts, beginning with three live concerts from the PianoForte Studios in Chicago – kicking off with the Judy Roberts & Greg Fishman on August 26th at 6pm. For the third straight year, we're bringing you three major jazz fest headline performances, live and direct from the Jay Pritzker Pavilion in Millennium Park. And on Sunday, we'll bring you a set live from the Delmark Studios. Listen to WDCB for all of the details!

Happy listening! Dan Bindert – WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

Rhythm City Casino Resort

Davenport, IA

8/1-3: Bix Beiderbecke Jazz Fest

Studio5

8/2: Richard Johnson Quartet

Cantigny Park

8/3: West Suburban Symphony8/10: Chgo Sinfonietta Ensemble

8/11: U.S. Coast Guard Band

8/17: MYAC Symphony

Deer Park Jazz & Wine Festival

8/3: Dan Ferris, Francesca Castro, George Fludas, Frank Russell

MCA's Tuesdays on the Terrace

Museum of Contemporary Art 8/6: Victor Garcia Organ Quintet 8/13: Carolyn Fitzhugh Quartet

8/20: Ben LaMar Gay

8/27: Isaiah Collier & Chosen Few

Huntington Bank Pavilion

8/10: Herbie Hancock with Kamasi Washington

Folk Festival Radio Show

8/13: Karyn Oliver and Joe Jencks

HarborPark

Kenosha, WI

8/17: Harbor Park Jazz, R&B Festl

Illiana Jazz Club's Monthly Concert

Glendora House Ballroom 8/18: Skillman's Gang

Jazz in the Park

Lake Ellyn Park/Boathouse 8/21: Glen Ellyn Jazz Ensemble

Woodstock Jazz Festival

8/23-24: Tito Carillo, Nia Quintet, John Wojciechowski, Paul Abella Trio

Summer Jazz at the Harris

Harris Theater

8/28: Lakecia Benjamin+SoulSquad

Ravinia

8/29: Michael Feinstein and Christine Ebersole

8/31: Miguel Zenon / Dan Tepfer

AUGUST 2019

WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB NIGHT AT THE JAZZ SHOWCASE

Sponsored by: Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums *FREE, with one-drink minimum! sets at 8 p.m. & 10 p.m.*

8/20: Mike Allemana & The Regulators

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker

Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago

FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 p.m. – \$10 cover

8/6: Lurrie Bell

WDCB JAZZ – JAMMIN' IN THE STACKS – FREE!

8/21: William Kurk Trio

(Vernon Area Public Library)

WDCB SUMMER CONCERT SERIES AT MAC - FREE!

MAC at College of DuPage - Lakeside Pavilion 7:30 p.m.

8/1: Chicago Plays the Stones

featuring Ronnie Baker Brooks, Billy Branch

8/8: Joey DeFrancesco Trio plus Bobby Broom

WDCB's WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS

FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 to 11 p.m. - \$10 cover

8/7: Event Horizon

8/14: Chicago Latin Jazz Collective

8/21: Jarod Bufe Quartet

8/28: Sam Robinson Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT - FREE!

Parkers', Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.

8/7: Elaine Dame Duo

8/14: Juli Wood Duo

8/21: Petra van Nuis Duo

8/28: Wayne Messmer Duo

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS - FREE!

Adelle's, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.

8/1: John Avila Duo

8/8: Terry Bartolotta & Luke Malewicz

8/15: Barry Winograd & Jim Ryan

8/22: Steve Ramsdell Duo

8/29: Marcus Jefferson & Aaron Prybski

WDCB JAZZ FEST WEEK LIVE BROADCASTS

PianoForte Studios - all sets 6 to 7pm

8/26: Judy Roberts & Greg Fishman

8/27: Margaret Murphy-Webb

8/28: Miguel de la Cerna & Marlene Rosenberg

Chicago Jazz Festival's Pritzker Pavilion

3 dates & times TBA

Live from Delmark Studios 10 to 11am

9/1: Delmark All-Stars (not open to public)

WDCB PROGRAM LISTINGS

Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

Aug 06: The eclectic mix will include songs performed at Woodstock, in celebration of its 50th Anniversary

Aug 13: Karyn Oliver and Joe Jencks perform a pre-radio show concert at WDCB that a limited audience can attend 7-8 p.m., and will be live in studio 8:30-9 p.m. Advance seating reservations are required, via email to host at LKupbeat@aol.com.

Aug 20: Hix Brothers Ukulele Band live in studio, preview of Aurora's City of Lights Ukulele Festival on August 25

Aug 27: Festival Mixer Edition, including a preview of the Fox Valley Folk Festival Sept. 1-2

Afterglow

Wednesday, 7 p.m.

Aug 07: For The Birds

Aug 14: George Shearing and the Singers (centennial August 13)

Aug 21: I Hear Music: Songs About Songwriting

Aug 28: Joao Gilberto: A Memorial

Night Lights

Wednesday, 8 p.m.

Aug 07: Claude Thornhill: The Godfather Of Cool

Aug 14: Very Early: Bill Evans, 1956-1958 Aug 21: Jazz Side Story: Leonard Bernstein Aug 28: Postwar Prez: Lester Young 1945-1950

American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

Aug 01: Eric Church, Mississippi Heat, Michael McDermott, and Brandv Clark

Aug 08: Paul Simon, Wilco, Allen Toussaint and the Jayhawks

Aug 15: Corey Dennison, Dave Specter with Jimmy Johnson, Joanna Connor

Aug 22: The Bodeans, Sugar Blue, Ray Lamontagne

Aug 29: John Prine, Buddy Guy, Peter Frampton and Mark Knopfler

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

Aug 03: Agnes Moorhead, First Lady of Radio

Aug 10: Your All-Time Hit Parade, Speaking of Radio, Hall of Fantasy, Speaking of Radio, Stan Freeberg Show, Tales of the Texas Rangers

Aug 17: Boston Blackie, Kay Kyser's Kollege of Musical Knowledge, Between You and Jane Cowl, Chase and Sanborn, Liberation of Paris

Aug 24: Humor Begins at Home

Aug 31: Glenn Miller on the Air

Midwest Ballroom

Saturday, 5 p.m.

Aug 03: New Releases

Aug 10: Easy Listening Favorites

Aug 17: Big Band Dance Party

Aug 24: Just Nice Music

Aug 31: Great Oldies

The Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

Aug 04: The Spirit of Jobim Aug 11: Pianist Marcos Ariel

Aug 18: Vocalist Emilio Santiago

Aug 25: Guitarist Oscar Castro-Neves

WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase

Tue, Aug 20 at 8pm & 10pm - FREE! Mike Allemana & The Regulators Jazz Showcase – Chicago









Tue, Aug 6: Lurrie Bell

1st set broadcast LIVE on WDCB!

FitzGerald's in Berwyn



Chicago Jazz Festival
Aug 29 through Sep 1
Millennium Park

WDCB's Program Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Midnight	Blues Before Sunrise						Infinite Groove	Midnight
1:00								1:00
2:00								2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00								4:00
5:00	Sounds Ethereal							5:00
6:00	Music from the Hearts of Space						Saturday Sunrise Set	6:00
7:00	First Light		•	DCB Jaz	Z		'DCB Jazz	7:00
8:00	The Arts			8:00				
	Section	Monday to Friday						
9:00 10:00	'DCB Jazz						When Jazz	9:00 10:00
10:00							Was King	10:00
11:00		WDCB Jazz Calendar Weekdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25 a.m., 11:10 a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m.					Swing Shift	11:00
		Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.						
Noon	Legends of Jazz with Ramsey		-	a.m., 11:40 a.m				Noon
1:00	Lewis						Those Were the Days	1:00
2:00	Sounds of Brazil w/ Scott Adams							2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00	Mambo Clásico							4:00
5:00	con El Caobo						Midwest Ballroom	5:00
6:00	New Vintage							6:00
7:00	Wayne Messmer Radio Show	Jazz Night in America	Chicago Jazz Live	Afterglow	American Routes	The Real Deal w/ Orbert Davis	Blues Time w/ Tom Marker	7:00
8:00	Sunday Jazz w/ Dee Alexander	Ireland Tonight	Folk Festival	Night Lights				8:00
9:00	Alexander			Chicago Jazz Spotlight	American Backroads		Blues from Red Rooster Lounge	9:00
10:00	Jazz Tropicale	House Party		Jazz Organic	Hambone's Blues Party	Jammin' Jazz: Jazz for the New	Blacks & Blues	10:00
11:00		The Grateful Dead Hour	How the West Was Strung	Notes from the Jazz Underground		Generation	Night Train	11:00
Midnight				onderground				Midnight

College of DuPage WDCB Public Radio 425 Fawell Blvd Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599 First-Class Mail Presorted U.S. Postage Paid Permit No. 174 Glen Ellyn, IL

Address Service Requested Time Sensitive Material



INSIDE YOUR AUGUST 2019 CUETONE

- Join WDCB and The MAC for two FREE concerts at the Lakeside Pavilion on Thursdays: August 1, and August 8!
- WDCB's Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by Revolution Brewing, welcomes Lurrie Bell at FitzGerald's in Berwyn on Tue, Aug 6!
- For our FREE WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase we present the Mike Allemana & The Regulators on Tue, Aug 20, starting at 8pm sponsored by Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums!

CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL

WDCB's monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact, when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And don't forget: Because we're sending by email, WDCB saves money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If you think you'll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands, the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB

WDCB has many support programs in addition to your annual contribution:

- Employer Matching Gifts
- "Legacy" Giving
- Vehicle Donations
- Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon

Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org